PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2354

Page 1, line 20, replace "for the purchases" with "in an amount up to twenty-five percent of the total purchase price"

Page 1, line 21, replace "twenty" with "ten"

Page 2, line 2, replace "\$2,800,000" with "\$1,400,000"

Renumber accordingly